

## 2024 Broward County Chiropractic Society Sponsorship Application

Thank you for your interest in becoming a sponsor of the Broward County Chiropractic Society. The goal of the Broward County Chiropractic Society is to preserve, promote, protect and advance the chiropractic profession. We operate as a political grass roots society chartered by The Florida Chiropractic Association (FCA), the largest Chiropractic association in the country.

As a Sponsor of our Society, your business will have the opportunity to network and market your services to some of the most dynamic chiropractors in Broward County (on our email list\*). Marketing and relationship building opportunities are provided through membership meetings, our newsletter, our website, all depending on the level of sponsorship.

The meetings provide an excellent opportunity for face to face networking of Society members. The BCCS is a sponsor driven organization. Your investment in the Broward County Chiropractic Society is a commitment to support our profession. In exchange, we will provide avenues for your business to market and network our members on our email list. We strongly encourage members to support those who support the Society.

Application for Sponsorship does not guarantee a sponsorship. Sponsorships are limited and reviewed by our Board. You will be notified of your sponsorship opportunity within thirty (30) days. (Memberships are eligible for renewal annually).

Please complete the sponsorship application form and return to: 8844 Miramar Parkway, Miramar, FL 33025. Make check payable to: Broward County Chiropractic Society. Please submit a synopsis of your business, that you would like to add to our website, about your services.

Company		
Name		
Contact Name		
Email Address	Website	
Address		
City/St/Zip		
Phone		
	Date	
Print Name		
Sponsorship		
Level		

Thank you for your support!

Dr. Venessa Walker

President

Broward County Chiropractic Society | 8844 Miramar Parkway, Miramar, Florida 33025